3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025

Paul
Mark
Chris
Charles
Ryan
Jason
Dylan
Austin
Tim
Alex
Michella
Russ
Eric
William
Brian
Robert
Mik
Savanna
Gregory
Sam
Trevon
Andrew
Edwin
Jean
Lance
David
Billy
Jason
Allen
Kerry
Karl
Mike
Mike
Erik
Brandon
Adrian
Nicholas
Chad
Ashton
Thomas
Fernando
D. Erik
Cody
David
Stephen
Andrew
Chad

Applegate
Baetholomew
Baker
Barnes
Bauer

Biek
Bikowski
Borlik

Born
Borrelli
Buckmaster
Buysse
Chudzicki
Conyers
Countryman
Cultice
Damiano
Dennig
Dhoore
Ellinger
Eppenger
Fox

Gamez
Gomez
Gunderson Il
Gutelius
Guzman
Hacker
Hardison
Hershberger
Hopkins
Irons
Jamieson
Johnson
Johnson
Kaser

Kieta

Kring
Kwieran
Longacre
Lopez
Lundry
MacLeod
Manuszak
Margaritis
Mars
Mastagh

9422-0500
61688256

8465-8838
6936-5110
17677678

1160-6742
2883-1924
9913-6762

5020-0907
9626-947

2014-9084
2675-4829
3472-1475
1921-9177
3664-5703
8849-3582
0875-7635
5077-3714
7019-2709
5954-5095
6229-3627
4015-8714
06617576

P9953-1205

0364-7476
0152-8516
9671-7794
7213-0665
77403610

5243_9805
58688901

3667-7701
9620-2014
8391-0854
6226-9916

7097-9154
4953-5877
9339-6504
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8095-6762
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7525-4238
2651-7835
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3/26/2025 Lisa McCreary 6106-4129 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Paul McGowan Mishawaka Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Samuel Moon 4169-3158 South Bend Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 John Nickison 2052-2035 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Eric Norris 3632-4005 Mishawaka Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 george palmer 1119-9092 memorial Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Matthew Partridge South Bend Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Ethan Peck 3874-5796 Clay Fire Territory EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Troy Platz 5036-9793 South Bend Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Kevin Reppert 6649-1171 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Benjamin Richhart 8475-7362 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/26/2025 Nolan Rose 0839-6075 Mishawaka Fire Department EMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/26/2025 Christian Rose 2647-7133 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Eduardo Salinas 4008-9217 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/26/2025 Christi Shibata 7957-3340 Clay Fire Territory Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Nathan Skoviak 1557-7349 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 ] Stroke
3/26/2025 Todd Skwarcan 9027-8439 South Bend Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 VI Stroke
3/26/2025 Benjamin Smith 3630-2143 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Randi Sotelo 65005050 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Matthew Starkel 56003135 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Chad Steveken 9510-7389 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Scott Taberski 6628-7906 South Bend Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 David Tague 266-6737 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Tyler Thibodeaux 6170-9481 St. Joseph County Fire Territory Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Jeremy Tibbs 1230-2140 St. Joseph County Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Kelly Vaerewyck 17921800 Clay Fire Territory Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Andrew VanDeWielle 3195-5266 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Joseph Wade 0512-9171 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 shawn waldron 0000 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Scot Webber 2281-4497 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Rick Weglowski 2671-5464 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Scott Whiteford 8709-7270 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Cole Whitesel | don’t remember South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Jake Whitesel 9440-4367 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Troy Whitesel 1004-0162 South Bend Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Mike Willamowski 7076-4543 South Bend Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Robert Wood 3033-3080 Clay Fire Territory EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Kurt Worden 5434-8767 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/26/2025 Jeffrey Yoder 2233-5272 South Bend Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Nicholas Allen 2921-3150 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Isabel Allsop 47266109 Liberty-Green Fire Territory EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Kyle Augustine 7384-7766 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Jim Biernacki 1724-0603 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Tim Born South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Molly Brasseur 1626-0754 Liberty-Green Fire Territory Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Wilson Brinley 8015-4387 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Brian Brown 3896-2602 Clay Fire Territory Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Russ Buysse 2014-9084 South Bend Fire Department EMT March 2025 ] Stroke




3/27/2025 Dan Campbell 7240-0467 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Corrie carr 6006-3307 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Tim Daffron 8178-8590 Penn Twp Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 John Davis 53149364 St. Joseph County Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 mark Eddy 4400-7257 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Trevon Eppenger 5954-5095 South Bend Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Alek Escobedo 49516031 Mishawaka Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Ryan Feeheley 3218-1745 Clay Fire Territory EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Caleb Fischer South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Jack Frost 3876-9407 Clay Fire Territory EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Devan Garcia 4952-7669 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Andre Glover 9709-1583 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Lance Gunderson 9953-1205 South Bend Fire Department EMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Cameron Hall 4997-9438 Clay Fire Territory Lead Paramedic March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Bruce Harrison 2367-1477 Notre Dame Fire Department EMT March 2025 D Stroke
3/27/2025 Bryan Haskel 5187-9847 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Jason Heckathorn 3515-1889 New Carlisle Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Kerry Hershberger 5416-2195 St. Joseph Health System - Mishav Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Brian Hester 8684-1280 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Timothy Hoeppner 4682-5932 Notre Dame Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Jessica Hostetler 1441-1822 Mishawaka Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Rhys Howell Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Michael Humphrey 3773-5773 Medflight Critical Care Paramedic/Fl March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Nick Johnson 4598-4153 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Ashley Joyce Memorial/Granger Hospital EMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Ryan Kakalia 3128-5718 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Eric Kraft 7343-1556 Clay Fire Territory Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Anthony Maciejewski 1719-9287 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Thomas McGrath 1543-1360 South Bend Fire Department Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Brandon Mravec South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Adam Murray 7199-7422 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Henry Nunez 3146-3440 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 George Palmer 1119-9092 Memorial Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Andy Petrie 5861-1592 South Bend Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Bob Price 5860-7416 St. Joseph County Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 David Ray 3912-0306 Mishawaka Fire Department EMT March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Justin Riehm 8953-0314 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Brandon Roark 7652-5535 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Cesar Salinas 3297-1945 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 ] Stroke
3/27/2025 Eduardo Salinas 4008-9217 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Jason Schuelke 4296-7175 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Andrew Sellers 59465849 Mishawaka Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 John Snyder 7616-1224 Penn Twp Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 John Snyder 7616-1224 Penn Twp Fire Department EMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Trevin Stankiewicz 1024-2045 St. Joseph County Fire Territory Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Jeffrey Stoneburner 2836-5895 South Bend Fire Department Lead Paramedic March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Steve Stowell 4271-2024 Clay Fire Territory AEMT March 2025 Stroke
3/27/2025 Michael Szucs 9097-5969 South Bend Fire Department AEMT March 2025 Stroke
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David
Tyler
Brandon
Joseph
David
Todd
Bryon
Dustin
Grant
Michael
Nick

Tague
Thibodeaux
Voorde
Wells
Welsch
Wetter
Woodward
Worm
Wozniak
Zappia
Zirille

2661-6737
6170-9481
5934-3634
7074-0046
7160-3572
1555-4595
7514-6588
5431-7814

1725-7775
6911-7254

South Bend Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory
Mishawaka Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

Mishawaka Fire Department
Clay Fire Territory

Mishawaka Fire Department
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Mishawaka Fire Department
Notre Dame Fire Department
St. Joseph County Fire Territory

Lead Paramedic
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EMT
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