Date	First Name	Last Name	Indiana PSID Number	Primary Department	Practitioner Level	QI Credit	Month/Year	Education	Topic
3/26/2025	Paul	Applegate	9422-0500	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic Paramedic	QI CIEGIL	March 2025	Education	Stroke
3/26/2025	Mark	Baetholomew	61688256	Clay Fire Territory	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Chris	Baker	8465-8838	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Charles	Barnes	6936-5110	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Ryan	Bauer	17677678	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Jason	Biek	1160-6742	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	$\overline{\square}$	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Dylan	Bikowski	2883-1924	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Austin	Borlik	9913-6762	Mishawaka Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Tim	Born		South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Alex	Borrelli	5020-0907	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Michella	Buckmaster	9626-947	Memorial/Granger Hospital	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Russ	Buysse	2014-9084	South Bend Fire Department	EMT	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Eric	Chudzicki	2675-4829	Mishawaka Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	William	Conyers	3472-1475	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Brian	Countryman	1921-9177	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Robert	Cultice	3664-5703	Clay Fire Territory	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Mik	Damiano	8849-3582	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Savanna	Dennig	0875-7635	Mishawaka Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Gregory	Dhoore	5077-3714	Retire Clay/NDFD	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Sam	Ellinger	7019-2709	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\square	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Trevon	Eppenger	5954-5095	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Andrew	Fox	6229-3627	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	$\overline{\square}$	March 2025	$\overline{\square}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Edwin	Gamez	4015-8714	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT	$\overline{igstyle }$	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Jean	Gomez	06617576	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	$\overline{\vee}$	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Lance	Gunderson II	P9953-1205	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	David	Gutelius	0364-7476	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	AEMT	\checkmark	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Billy	Guzman	0152-8516	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	EMT	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Jason	Hacker	9671-7794	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Allen	Hardison	7213-0665	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Kerry	Hershberger	-	St. Joseph Health System - Misha	v Lead Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Karl	Hopkins	77403610	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\checkmark	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Mike	Irons	5243_9805	Memorial/Granger Hospital	Critical Care Paramedic/Fl		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Mike	Jamieson	58688901	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025	$\overline{\checkmark}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Erik	Johnson	3667-7701	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Brandon	Johnson	9620-2014	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Adrian	Kaser	8391-0854	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Nicholas	Kieta	6226-9916	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	$\overline{\checkmark}$	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Chad	Kring		South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Ashton	Kwieran	7097-9154	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Thomas	Longacre	4953-5877	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Fernando	Lopez	9339-6504	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	D. Erik	Lundry	4927-0690	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Cody	MacLeod	8095-6762	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	David	Manuszak	2392-6769	Penn Twp Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	$\overline{\Box}$	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Stephen	Margaritis	1511-7882	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Andrew	Mars	7525-4238	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	\square	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Chad	Mastagh	2651-7835	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke

3/26/2025	Lisa	McCreary	6106-4129	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Paul	McGowan		Mishawaka Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/26/2025	Samuel	Moon	4169-3158	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	John	Nickison	2052-2035	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025	$\overline{\vee}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Eric	Norris	3632-4005	Mishawaka Fire Department	EMT	\checkmark	March 2025	$\overline{\checkmark}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	george	palmer	1119-9092	memorial	Paramedic		March 2025	$\overline{\vee}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Matthew	Partridge		South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025	$\overline{\vee}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Ethan	Peck	3874-5796	Clay Fire Territory	EMT	\square	March 2025	$\overline{\ }$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Troy	Platz	5036-9793	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025	$\overline{\checkmark}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Kevin	Reppert	6649-1171	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT	$\overline{\square}$	March 2025	$\overline{\vee}$	Stroke
3/26/2025	Benjamin	Richhart	8475-7362	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Nolan	Rose	0839-6075	Mishawaka Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Christian	Rose	2647-7133	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Eduardo	Salinas	4008-9217	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Christi	Shibata	7957-3340	Clay Fire Territory	Paramedic		March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Nathan	Skoviak	1557-7349	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Todd	Skwarcan	9027-8439	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Benjamin	Smith	3630-2143	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Randi	Sotelo	65005050	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	\square	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Matthew	Starkel	56003135	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	$\overline{\square}$	March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Chad	Steveken	9510-7389	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Scott	Taberski	6628-7906	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	David	Tague	266-6737	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Tyler	Thibodeaux	6170-9481	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Jeremy	Tibbs	1230-2140	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Kelly	Vaerewyck	17921800	Clay Fire Territory	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Andrew	VanDeWielle	3195-5266	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Joseph	Wade	0512-9171	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	shawn	waldron	0000	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Scot	Webber	2281-4497	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Rick	Weglowski	2671-5464	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Scott	Whiteford	8709-7270	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT	✓ ✓	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Cole	Whitesel	I don't remember	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Jake	Whitesel	9440-4367	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Troy	Whitesel	1004-0162	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Mike	Willamowski	7076-4543	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/26/2025	Robert	Wood	3033-3080	Clay Fire Territory	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
						✓ ✓			
3/26/2025	Kurt	Worden	5434-8767	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/26/2025	Jeffrey	Yoder	2233-5272	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Nicholas	Allen	2921-3150	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	$\overline{\vee}$	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Isabel	Allsop	47266109	Liberty-Green Fire Territory	EMT	$\overline{\Box}$	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/27/2025	Kyle	Augustine	7384-7766	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Jim	Biernacki	1724-0603	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Tim	Born		South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/27/2025	Molly	Brasseur	1626-0754	Liberty-Green Fire Territory	Paramedic	\square	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/27/2025	Wilson	Brinley	8015-4387	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Brian	Brown	3896-2602	Clay Fire Territory	Lead Paramedic	\square	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/27/2025	Russ	Buysse	2014-9084	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke

3/27/2025	Dan	Campbell	7240-0467	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Corrie	carr	6006-3307	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Tim	Daffron	8178-8590	Penn Twp Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	John	Davis	53149364	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	AEMT	abla	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	mark	Eddy	4400-7257	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Trevon	Eppenger	5954-5095	South Bend Fire Department	EMT		March 2025	$\overline{\ }$	Stroke
3/27/2025	Alek	Escobedo	49516031	Mishawaka Fire Department	Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Ryan	Feeheley	3218-1745	Clay Fire Territory	EMT	$\overline{\vee}$	March 2025	$\overline{\vee}$	Stroke
3/27/2025	Caleb	Fischer		South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\checkmark	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Jack	Frost	3876-9407	Clay Fire Territory	EMT	$\overline{\vee}$	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Devan	Garcia	4952-7669	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025	$\overline{\Box}$	Stroke
3/27/2025	Andre	Glover	9709-1583	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Lance	Gunderson	9953-1205	South Bend Fire Department	EMT	\square	March 2025	$-\Box$	Stroke
3/27/2025	Cameron	Hall	4997-9438	Clay Fire Territory	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Bruce	Harrison	2367-1477	Notre Dame Fire Department	EMT	\square	March 2025	T H	Stroke
3/27/2025	Bryan	Haskel	5187-9847	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Jason	Heckathorn	3515-1889	New Carlisle Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Kerry	Hershberger	5416-2195	St. Joseph Health System - Misha			March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Brian	Hester	8684-1280	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Timothy	Hoeppner	4682-5932	Notre Dame Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Jessica	Hostetler	1441-1822	Mishawaka Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Rhys	Howell	1441-1022	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Michael	Humphrey	3773-5773	Medflight	Critical Care Paramedic/Fl		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Nick	Johnson	4598-4153	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025	$\overline{\vee}$	Stroke
3/27/2025	Ashley	Joyce	4330-4133	Memorial/Granger Hospital	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Ryan	Kakalia	3128-5718	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Eric	Kraft	7343-1556	Clay Fire Territory	Lead Paramedic AEMT	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Anthony	Maciejewski	1719-9287	South Bend Fire Department			March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Thomas	McGrath	1543-1360	South Bend Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Brandon	Mravec	7400 7422	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Adam	Murray	7199-7422	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Henry	Nunez	3146-3440	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	\square	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	George	Palmer	1119-9092	Memorial	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Andy	Petrie	5861-1592	South Bend Fire Department	EMT	\square	March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/27/2025	Bob	Price	5860-7416	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	David	Ray	3912-0306	Mishawaka Fire Department	EMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Justin	Riehm	8953-0314	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Brandon	Roark	7652-5535	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/27/2025	Cesar	Salinas	3297-1945	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025	<u>L</u> _	Stroke
3/27/2025	Eduardo	Salinas	4008-9217	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025	$\overline{\square}$	Stroke
3/27/2025	Jason	Schuelke	4296-7175	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT		March 2025	\square	Stroke
3/27/2025	Andrew	Sellers	59465849	Mishawaka Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	John	Snyder	7616-1224	Penn Twp Fire Department	EMT		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	John	Snyder	7616-1224	Penn Twp Fire Department	EMT		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Trevin	Stankiewicz	1024-2045	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	Lead Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Jeffrey	Stoneburner	2836-5895	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Steve	Stowell	4271-2024	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Michael	Szucs	9097-5969	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	$\overline{\vee}$	March 2025		Stroke

3/27/2025	David	Tague	2661-6737	South Bend Fire Department	Lead Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Tyler	Thibodeaux	6170-9481	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	Paramedic	$\overline{\checkmark}$	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Brandon	Voorde	5934-3634	Mishawaka Fire Department	Paramedic	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Joseph	Wells	7074-0046	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT	$\overline{\checkmark}$	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	David	Welsch	7160-3572	Mishawaka Fire Department	EMT	$\overline{\checkmark}$	March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Todd	Wetter	1555-4595	Clay Fire Territory	AEMT		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Bryon	Woodward	7514-6588	Mishawaka Fire Department	EMT	\checkmark	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Dustin	Worm	5431-7814	South Bend Fire Department	AEMT	$\overline{\checkmark}$	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Grant	Wozniak		Mishawaka Fire Department	Paramedic		March 2025		Stroke
3/27/2025	Michael	Zappia	1725-7775	Notre Dame Fire Department	EMT		March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke
3/27/2025	Nick	Zirille	6911-7254	St. Joseph County Fire Territory	AEMT	$\overline{\checkmark}$	March 2025	\checkmark	Stroke